
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Potpourri2.15 "What Shall 1 Wear?" by
"Margaret"
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Rienzi Overture Wagner
Polka and Fugue from Sch-wanda the Bagpipe Player

Weinberger
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Vagabonds
4.30 Children’s session: The
Three Questions4.45 ‘ Dance Music
5. O Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 National Savings Announce-
ment
7. 5 Book Review, by H. C.
Hooper
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWe're Asking You: General
Knowledge Quiz
8. 0 New Light. Symphony Or-chestra
Four, Characteristic Waltzes

Coleridge-Taylor
8.12 ARNOLD PERRY (tenor)
Lolita Buzzi Peccia
My Dreams Tosti
Silent WorshipWhere’er You Walk

Handel
(A Studio Recital)8.28 An American in Britain, inThree Easy Lessons, impressionsof a tour of England as seen

through the eyes of an Ameri-
can author9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30- Hungarian Songs by Mik-los Gafni (tenor)
9.45 ‘Accent on Rhythm"1G. 0 Dance Music with i¢k
Jurgens, Eddie Duchin, and Tonyastor
10.30 Close down

(AN ie
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down :
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid ‘for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10.0 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature’:
Karly Civilisation, by Zenocrate
Mountjoy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Beethovenand His Music .11. 0 Close down
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
[?)

1
Local Weather Conditions
concert Hail: Salon Concert
ayers
30 Music While. You Work
0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16
Sigurd Jorsalfar, Op, 56

Grieg

P _

2
2

2.
3
3

Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsréel7.0 #£Local Announcements
715 Winter Course Talk:
-*About This New Education,"
Dr, B. H. Howard, -Liaison OfM-
cer at the Otago University, dis-
cusses the new education with
H, J. Sinclair and W. H. McLean

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0

aeae
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
"It’s a Smali World": Music
from Ireland; Scotland, and
Wales, with Olive. Campbell
(pianist), Dorothy Wallace
(cello), Ritchie Hanna (vio-lin) and Phyllis Turner (mezzo-
contraltd)
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 Bandstand: World Cham-
pionship Winners for, 1935,
1936 and 1937
Munn and Felton’s Works Band
conducted. by W. — Halliwell(World's Champions, 1935)William Tell Overture ;

Rossini, arr. Swift
Harlequin Mareh Rimmer
The Teddy Bears Picnic

Bratton
Jamie’s Patrol Dacre
Foden’s Motor Works Band
conducted by r, Mortimer
(World’s Champions in 1937,
and 6 times since 1930)
Kenilworth Bliss
Baa Baa Black Sheep

HEA Campbell
Down the Mall, March Belton
Massed Bands of the Champions,Munn and Felton’s and Foden’s
Motor Works
1812 Overture Finale

Tchaikovski
8.385 Singing Strings, Popular~ Music arranged and directed by
Gil. Dech (from the Demonstra-tion Studio, Winter Show)9.0 | United Nations Time
9.19 Repetition of Greetingswith the Kiwis in Japan :

9.35 Scapegoats of History"William of Nassau," Princeof Orange10..5 Vaughn Monroe and his
Orchestra with guest artists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS :

11.20 Close down

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Musi¢
6. 0 Dance Music
615 ‘Destiny Bay": By DonByrne
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Tunes of .the Times
7.30 "Anne of. Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Roth String QuartetThe Art of Fugue, Contra-
punectus 7-11 Bach
(To be concluded next week) °
8.25 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in C Minot + Haydn
8.37 Calvet Quartet

in E Flat, Op, 125,No. Schubert
9.°3 Recitals
Songs of Hugo Wolf
Featuring Alexandra Trianti
(soprano) With Coenraad V. Bos
(piano)
9.24 Lener String Quartet with
Olga Loeser-Lebert (piano)Quintet in A Dvorak
10. O -Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

GINZ92 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’sSession
9.34 Musical Miniatures

= --
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You. Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Moon and Sixpence’
2.15 Classical Hour
British Composers
String Quartet in B Flat Bliss‘Fantasie Trio in a Minor

Ireland3.0 "My Songs for You" (final
preséntation) .
3.13 Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawal-ians
.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Let’S Have a Chorus
4.15 Abe Romain and his Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Tommy’s

_

Pup Timothy," and Travel Talk
5. 0 Close down
6.0 "Sir Adam Disappears" (a °hew feature)
6.12 Songs from thé Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreélre After Difiner Music
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
zis Gardening Talk p7. Listenér’s Own
9. : Overseas and N.Z. News9.1 London Symphony Orchestra conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No: 4 in D Minoj
Op. 120 Schuman

9.40 Choral and Orchestr:
Concert, by the BBC Symphon.Orchestra conducted by. SirAdrian Boult, with Isobel. Baiilie and Harold Williams
Music by Handel and Britten
(The second part of this eon-cert may be heard at 3.0 p.m.on Sunday next)10.30 Close down

Tuesday, June 8Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 pan, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: °

7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

SA il mw
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck
410.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu ,

12.30 p.m. Home Decorating ses-sion
12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1.46 1ZB’s Happiness Club
(Joan)
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Marina)
3. 0 Mellow Accordions
3.15 Frances Langford
$.30 Variety Programme
4. 0 Joseph Hislop
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
SR Twenty-One and Out
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:A.rdcate Affair, by G. Birm-ngha
8. . The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.3 Faro’s Daughter
Radio Editor (Kenneth

Melvin)
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Doctor Maca Latest RecordingsTurning Back the Pages
Talbot)

10.30 Reserved
>
pay
Before. the Ending of the

a
41 Variety Programme12. Close dowh

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
. 0 Morning Recipe _ sessior
Daisy)

9.30 For Violin and Piano
9.45 Star Singer: Maggie. Teyte10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Midday Melody Music
bigs °-
p.m. Home Decorating ses-sion

12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne) *
Ue inhia Jenny’s Real Life
2.30 Home -Service session
. The Music of Liszt
4. 0 The Orchestra Speaks4.30 Organ Potpourri
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.16 Junior Naturalsts’ Club6.30 One Good Deed a Day6.45 Organ Serenade7.0 Twenty-One and Out
(Maurie Power)30 "Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the PuzzledSuitor
45 1 Give and Bequeath
0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade30 Faro’s Daughter
we
Songs for Men

2
30

a

United Nations Time
Doctor Mac
Harvest of Stars
In Reverent Mood
These We Have Loved

Songs and Melodies from mem-ory’s store1.0 The Andrews
degcostsa2.0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy) P

‘19.30 Waltz Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden.
10.30 Imperial Lover ,

10.45 Crossroads of Life
1412. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 pim. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Music for Moderns
2.30 Molly Conducts the HomeService session
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy3.16 Virtuoso for To-day: EddyDuchin
3.30 Rhythm and Romance3.45 Music of the Latins
4. 0 Musical Pleasantries
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
In Reply
6.30 Teller of Tales:
hn King

is Dead, by Mary Cole-
ridge
6.45 Hits of the Day7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
Reserved

0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
.30 Faro’s Daughter.45 Beloved Rogue
0 United Nations Time
2 Doctor Mac
5 Concért in Miniature
45 Strict Tempo
Songs by Lawrence Tib-|
5 The World of Motoring0 In Lighter Mood0 With the Dance Bands
0 Close down
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47B DUNEDIN
1310 kie. 229 m

.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Early
mereiot.
Melodies

Tempo with Toast
Morning Recipe sessionunt Daisy)
Melody MixtureTenor Time
My Husband’s Love
Heritage Hall
Imperial Lover
The Crossroads of Life
p.m.. Home Decorating Talk
by Anne Stewart :

Shopping Reporter session1.0 Variety: Frankie Carle,Franoes Langford, and Clive Ar-madio and his Modern Quintet1.30 Aunt Jeénny’s Real Life
Stories.2. 0 Favourite Melodies
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)
. 0 On the Hill-Billy Trail
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3.16 String Time3.30 Music Hall Memories
3.45 Spotlight Vocalists
4.15 Al Bollington at the Organ4.30 Horace Heidt Presents
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Search for the Golden
Boomerang15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
More About Eyes6.30 Chicot the Jester7.0 #Twenty-One and Out.7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 HMere’s a Queer Thing8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Favourites
9.46 Tip-top Tunes10. 0 Reserved —

10.15 Rhythm Control10.45 Everybody’s Music11.15 Revue Time
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
é 1400 ke, 214 m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecasi
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session ;9.32 Featuring the Salon Orch-
estra ;

9.45 Home Decorating Talk(Anne Stewart)
9.50 Concert Stars10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat10.30 Notable Quotable10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ ClurCrocodiles atid other Reptiles6.30 Music by George Gershwir
6.45 His Last Plunge7.0 The Boston Promenadé
Orchestra
7.15 The Scarab Rin
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of _ thePuzzled Suitor
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Music in Your Home8.45 Stars of the Theatre: Joh:
WicHugh °

9. 0 United Nations Time9. 2 Hatter’s Castle9.15 To-night’s Featured Artist:
Jose Iturbi
9.32 Freddy Martin Plays
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Ace radio sleuth Perry Mason
commences "Thé Case of the
Puzzled Suitor’ from 2ZB at
7.30 to-night. The adventures
of Perry Mason are on the air
from all ZB station at 7.30
p.m. and from 2ZA at 7.45
p-m. every Monday, Tuesday,
and Wednesday.

[rade names appearing tn Com-merctal Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Songs by Lawrence Tibbett,star of the Metropolitan OperaHouse, New York, will be pre-Sented from station 3ZB at 10o'clock to-night.
% BS *

Carolyn Grey’s problems pro-
gress a step further in to-day’sepisode of "My Husband’sLove." The story of this at-tractive Australian woman is
heard over the ZB stations at
10.0 a.m. Tuesday to Friday ofeach week,


